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HELASSHOUSE

» Glasshouse provides storage consulting services to the F2000

* Founded in 2001; $50M+ this year
 Premium clients

 Funded by Kodiak, Sigma, GrandBanks, Globespan, Paladin


http://www.kodiakvp.com/portfolio/company_software.cfm?company_id=650CA4BF-431B-11D5-B4DC-00D0B7B0C166

The “Greendale Rule” for a premium valuation:

e High growth
» Profitable
e First mover status

e Market buzz


http://www.kodiakvp.com/portfolio/company_software.cfm?company_id=650CA4BF-431B-11D5-B4DC-00D0B7B0C166

$ 100 M Acquire
Organic Growth
$50 M
Risk v. Dilution v. Time
® $ $ ®

IPO? IPO?
+2-4Q +6-8Q





http://www.kodiakvp.com/portfolio/company_software.cfm?company_id=650CA4BF-431B-11D5-B4DC-00D0B7B0C166

Process:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Get BoD approval to explore
DD acquisition targets
Model the transactions

Get a banker

Confirm valuation

Get money

Close all transactions
Integrate companies

Road show

10. IPO?


http://www.kodiakvp.com/portfolio/company_software.cfm?company_id=650CA4BF-431B-11D5-B4DC-00D0B7B0C166

AlWaYS FEMEMIE:
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